
BID TABULATION 2014-21R 
PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS 2013-28 

NETWORK CABLING PARTS 
Januarv 16, 2014 throuah Januarv 15. 2015 

Row Net 

Unit Cost Cost 

$271.95 

$4,164.00 

Communication Suppl 
Corp 

Unit Cost IExtended Cost 

DO Electronics 

Cost 

$320.00 I $32,000.00 $319.00 I $31,900.00 I 





1 Fluke FT120 Fiberviewer Microscope 200x with safety f 
3 Fluke FT525 Fiberlnspector mini and cleaning kit 
2 Greenlee 438-2X 25' fishtape w/ crank handle 
2 Ideal 33-750 RJ-45/RJ-11 Crimper/stripper set 
1 Crain Ent. 90520 22' Gopher Pole 
1 Greenlee 45655 Fiber Optic hand tools kit 
1 Greenlee 34757 1/2" - 2" knockout kit 
1 Greenlee 2815 2-1/2" - 4" knockout kit 
1 Greenlee 35884 Kwik Stepper step bit kit 

----. Total Cost wiithout No bid itmes 

,. __"'=" Court on th" 

EA $418.95 $362.00$407.00 $407.00 $418.95 $362.00$365.00 $365.00 
EA $5,118.75 $4,752.00 ~$4,905.15 $1,722.00 $5,166.00 $1,706.25 $1.584.00$1,635.05 
t:A $19.95 $39.90 $10.75 $21.50$21.26 $12.16 $24.31$10.63 
EA $241.50 $219.00$244.20 $120.75 $109.50$105.55 $211.10 $122.10 

$187.95 $187.95 $140.00 $140.00$137.95 $156.20 $156.20EA $137.95 
EA $845.25 $835.00$856.66 $845.25 $835.00$806.30 $806.30 $856.66 

$299.25 $299.25 $285.00 $285.00$286.95 $304.89 $304.89EA $286.95 
t:A $854.70 ~$856.46 $854.70 $989.00 $989.00$814.55 $814.55 $856.46 
EA $135.45 $132.00 $132.00$128.15 $136.15 $136.15 $135.45$128.15 

$155,255.51$147,099.14 $149,875.86 $140.960.43 

V-tlt--da, of J~14 by 

holding the position of Ju..&~ 
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